KAUPUNKIOTTELU 18.9.2010 ORIMATTILASSA

ORIMATTILA

Paavo Palokangas
Paivi Kbnonen
Mauri Pokkinen
Aki Tuohenmaa

Pertti Tuohenmaa
Keijo Vilander
Tapani Kuisma
Erkki Loponen

LAHTI

Ville Leskinen
Sakari Paasonen
Esko Marttila
Juha Leskinen

283
279
274
268

265
264
267
265

277
280
252
271

290
289
280
276

269
276
258
258

275
267
274
239

573
568
554
544

2239

534
540
525
523

552
547
526
510

2135

ka.

ka.

559,8 pistetta

533,8 pistetta



